
Fill in the gaps

Shut Up and Let Me Go by The Ting Tings

Hey

Shut up and let me go

This hurts, I tell you so

For the  (1)________   (2)________  you  (3)________  

(4)________  my lips

Now shut up and let me go

Your  (5)__________   (6)________   (7)________  so clean

I bet you changed  (8)________  wardrobe since we met

Now oh so easily, you're  (9)________  me

Gone is love

It's you  (10)________  ought to be  (11)______________  me

I'm not containable

This turns up, it's not sustainable

I ain't freaking, I ain't faking this

I ain't freaking, I ain't  (12)____________  this

I ain't freaking, I ain't faking this

Shut up and let me go, hey

Shut up and let me go

This hurts,  (13)________  I can't show

For the  (14)________  time you had me in bits

Now shut up and let me go

For fear of living in regret

I've  (15)______________  since  (16)________  

(17)________  we  (18)__________  me

Now oh so easily, you're over me

Gone is love

It's me that ought to be moving on

You're not adorable

I was something unignorable

I ain't freaking, I ain't faking this

I ain't freaking, I ain't faking this

I ain't freaking, I ain't faking this

Shut up and let me go, hey

Oh

Love

Hold

This

Hey

Hey

Shut up and let me go

This hurts, I  (19)________  you so

For the  (20)________  time you will kiss my lips

Now shut up and let me go, hey
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. last

2. time

3. will

4. kiss

5. jeans

6. were

7. once

8. your

9. over

10. that

11. holding

12. faking

13. what

14. last

15. changed

16. from

17. when

18. first

19. told

20. last
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